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LISTING SEPTEMBRE 2019

Nom et Prénom
BRANCOURT Marie-Annick
REDELBERG Patricia
ADNOT Sandrine

FAURE Francine
LAURENT Isabelle
DESSONS Catherine
CIMETIERE Lola
LAURENT-LEMISTRE Alice
SIMON Juliette
MENEGOLI Elsa

LIGIER Dominique
DELABY Lou-Ann

SIMON Louise

THIL CHARVET Pauline
DEHAN Charlotte

GOEK Cheyenne
CHAVATTE Jade

EL CHEIKH Alyssa
BAZOUIN Chantal
BROSSARD Juliette

DUC Mailynn

DULON Iris

GARAUD Armony
GILBAIN Sylvie
GUITTARD Marie-Christine
LUCION Corinne
OUSTRAIN Paulyne

DEMIZIEUX Francois
SALINGUE Guillaume
CHAMPY Pascal
REDELBERG Christophe
DESSONS Frangois
DEMEULE Jean-Louis
RINGENBACH Pierre
PARISOT Philippe
BERTRAND Dominique
LARCHER Claude
FAURE Marc
STEPHAN Danny
MATHIEU Florentin
REDELBERG Daniel
LUCION Philippe
BRUNEL Daniel
RAFFIN Didier
MORLET Philippe
BAILLY Fabrice
ADNOT Lilian
JANSON Benoit
PREVOSTAT Marc
ADNOT Philippe
MATHIEU Jean-Luc
JANCZEWSKI Fabian
DEGAY Simon

MORA Damien
MARGUET Lucas
MARGUET Jean-Frangois
KREBS Jean-Francois
BERNARD Alain
GIBEAUX Joél
HENRION Yves
MIDOUX Alexy
GLAVIER Dominique
MOTELET Noél
BOUVET Alain
BAZOUIN Bernard

Moy Hand
171 34
159 42
157 a4
153 46
149 49
148 50
137 58
129 63
113 74
132 61
133 60
109 77
104 80
93 80
93 80
93 80
91 80
121 69
132 61
145 52
135 59
125 66
174 32
174 32
135 59
174 32
125 66
194 18
186 23
185 24
185 24
184 25
176 30
183 25
179 28
179 28
175 31
176 30
175 31
172 33
172 33
170 35
168 36
180 28
181 27
178 29
163 39
162 40
178 29
174 32
161 41
174 32
158 43
158 43
158 43
157 44
178 29
157 44
155 a5
138 57
134 60
178 29
163 39
150 49
129 63

Scores C1 + C2
24498 143 171,3
2871 18 159,5
15449 98 157,6
17171 112 153,3
9445 63 149,9
5479 37  148,0
6340 46 137,8
6347 49  129,5
3413 30 113,7
663 6 110,5
1629 15  108,6
1277 12 106,4
5112 49 104,3
2815 30 93,8
2813 30 93,7
3937 42 93,7
1099 12 91,5
488 6 81,3
25693 132 194,6
20170 108  186,7
11320 61 185,5
18340 99  185,2
15482 84  184,3
2208 12 184,0
13609 74  183,9
9349 52 179,7
9863 55 179,3
2841 16 177,5
23427 133 176,1
11926 68 175,3
10012 58 172,6
11380 66 172,4
13810 81 170,4
14326 85 168,5
1490 9 165,5
1322 8 165,2
984 6 164,0
31440 192  163,7
12975 80 162,1
1458 9 162,0
970 6 161,6
4035 25 161,4
961 6 160,1
10007 63  158,8
4911 31 158,4
11387 72 158,1
9464 60 157,7
451 3 150,3
444 3 148,0
1330 9 147,7
1317 9 146,3
4028 30 134,2
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Scores Ligues

5832
9749
17591
25517

2225

503

5569

23232
19582
8914
21972
5554
11594
13473
4680

27592
28552
20597

23557
14785
24914

21552
24196

18055
23617

17808
16838
15630
16125
22769
18780
14021

9660
22770
10843

5424

36
61
114
161

15

22

121
109
48
121
30
66
73
24

157
161
113

133
85
149

120
151

103

108
109
101

90
144
120
102

54
139
72
42

162,0
159,8
154,3
158,4

1483

100,6

132,5

192,0
179,6
185,7
181,5
185,1
175,6
184,5
195,0

175,7
177,3
182,2

177,1
173,9
167,2

179,6
160,2

175,2
160,6

164,8
154,4
154,7
179,1
158,1
156,5
137,4

178,8
163,8
150,5
129,1

Scores Cumulés

30330
12620
33040
42688
9445
7704
6340
6347
3413
663
1629
1780
5112
2815
2813
3937
1099
488
5569

48925
39752
20234
40312
21036
13802
27082
14029
9863
30433
51979
32523
10012
34937
28595
39240
1490
1322
22536
55636
12975
1458
19025
27652
961
10007
22719
28225
25094
16576
23213
20110
15338
4028
9660
22770
10843
5424

179
79
212
273
63
52
16
49
30
6
15
17
49
30
30
2
12
6
2

169,4
159,7
155,8
156,3
149,9
148,1
137,8
129,5
113,7
110,5
108,6
104,7
104,3

93,8

93,7

93,7

91,5

81,3
132,5

193,3
183,1
185,6
183,2
184,5
176,9
184,2
184,5
179,3
175,9
176,7
179,6
172,6
175,5
172,2
167,6
165,5
165,2
178,8
162,2
162,1
162,0
174,5
160,7
160,1
158,8
163,4
155,9
155,8
178,2
157,9
155,8
138,1
134,2
178,8
163,8
150,5
129,1
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0114450
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0102841
0111848
0014706
0021241
0115894
0098854
0116963
0115636
0115633
0112064
0112061
0102965
0114763
0115577
0073607
0098466
0109115
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AYISSOU-MAMAVI Mark-Tro

BERNARD Sofiane
BERTRAND Quentin
CAGNIANT Kévin
CHAMPY Alain
CHAMPY Daniel

DAVID Maximilien
GEORGES Gabriel
GUITTARD Johnny
JANCZEWSKI Enzo
LAURENCE ABEL Charly
LEBON Alexandre
MENEGOLI Mattéo
MONTSERRAT Laurent
PROTAIN Maxence
SAINT-SAENS Pierre
SARTELET Patrick Georges
TRAILIN Alexandre
WILHELMY Franck
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189
189
189
180
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150
140
160
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140
150
189
189
189

28
42
28
21
21
21
28
21
49
49
56
42
28
21
56
49
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